TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Partial Release of Security Interest	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Name Formerly		Entity Type	
Bank of America, N.A., as Agent		102/15/2013 1	national banking association (USA): UNITED STATES	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cross Country Healthcare, Inc.	
Street Address:	6551 Park of Commerce Blvd. NW	
City:	Boca Raton	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33487	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2055308	CLINFORCE
Registration Number:	3465112	METROPOLITAN RESEARCH ASSOCIATES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

4045228409 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 404-420-5527 Email: rjk@phrd.com

Correspondent Name: Rhonda J. Kenyeri, Paralegal Address Line 1: 285 Peachtree Center Avenue Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2689-102
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bobbi Acord
Signature:	/ba/

REEL: 004965 FRAME: 0092 900247218

Date:	02/17/2013
Total Attachments: 3 source=Cross Country#page1.tif source=Cross Country#page2.tif source=Cross Country#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004965 FRAME: 0093

PARTIAL RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

February 15, 2013

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., a national banking association, acting in its capacity as agent for itself and various other financial institutions (in such capacity, "Assignor"), does hereby release, discharge, terminate and cancel the lien and security interest in, and assign, transfer and convey to CROSS COUNTRY HEALTHCARE, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), without any representation or warranty by, or recourse to, Assignor, all right, title and interest of Assignor in and to the trademarks listed on Schedule A attached hereto (the "Released Trademarks"), arising under that certain Trademark Security Agreement dated January 9, 2013, by and between Assignee and Assignor (as at any time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Trademark Security Agreement"), and recorded on January 11, 2013, on Reel No. 4939, Frame 422, United States Patent and Trademark Office, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Released Trademarks.

This Partial Release of Security Interest in Trademarks is intended to operate as a release of Assignor's liens and security interests with respect to the Released Trademarks only and is not intended to release any right, title or interest in any other Trademark Collateral (as such term is defined in the Trademark Security Agreement). The Trademark Security Agreement remains in full force and effect with respect to all of the Trademark Collateral other than the Released Trademarks.

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank; signatures appear on following page.]

2684356_3

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004965 FRAME: 0094

IN WITNESS WHERBOF, Assignor has caused this Release to be signed and scaled by its duly authorized officer as of the date first written above.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Agent ("Assignor")

Name: K

itle: Kaniok Vike

Release of Security Interest in Trademarks (Cross Country Healthoure)

TRADEMARK REEL: 004965 FRAME: 0095

SCHEDULE A

Released Intellectual Property

<u>Owner</u>	<u>Trademark</u>	Jurisdiction	Registration Number	Registration Date	Filing Date	Application Number
Cross Country Healthcare, Inc.	ClinForce	United States Patent and Trademark Office	2,055,308	4/22/1997	6/7/1996	75/116,063
Cross Country Healthcare, Inc.	Metropolitan Research Associates	United States Patent and Trademark Office	3,465,112	7/15/2008	10/11/2006	77/019,111

TRADEMARK REEL: 004965 FRAME: 0096

RECORDED: 02/17/2013